SUNDAY, JUNE 9th @ Marco Muzzo Memorial Park

Station 1 Station 2 Station 3 Station 4

Time Division Colour Division Colour Division Colour Division Colour
8:45 AM | BU7/8 - Sat Orange BU7/8 -Sat | Forest Green | BU7/8-Sat Navy Blue BU7/8 - Sat Silver
9:00 AM | GU7/8 - Sat Pink GU7/8 - Sat Sky Blue GU7/8 - Sat White GU7/8-Sat | Light Purple
73;2"::: U4 - Tues Green BUS - Wed Navy BUG - Thurs Multi GUG - Thurs Multi
?3:;2"::: BU5/6 - Sat Multi GU5/6 - Sat Multi GUS5-Wed | Light Purple | U3/4-Sat Red
10:15 AM BU7 Red GU7 Neon Orange GU9 Pink BUS Navy Blue
10:30 AM BU7 Purple GU7 Red GU9 Sky Blue BU8 Silver
10:45 AM BU7 Sky Blue GU7 Light Purple GU9S Red BUS Neon Orange

BREAK (11:00 AM - 11:15 AM)

11:15 AM BU7 Charcoal Grey GU7 Silver GU9 Light Purple BUS Charcoal Grey
11:30 AM BU7 Royal Blue GU7 Charcoal Grey GU10 Pink BU8 Red
11:45 AM BU7 Navy Blue GU7 Pink GU10 Light Purple BU8 Maroon
12:00 PM BU7 Silver GU11 Pink GU10 Dark Purple BUS8 Kelly Green
12:15PM BU7 Orange GU11 Teal GU10 Red BUS Forest Green
12:30 PM GU8 Sky Blue GU11 Dark Purple GU12 Grey BU10 Dark Purple
12:45 PM GU8 White GU11 Light Purple GU12 Royal Blue BU10 Kelly Green
1:00 PM GU8 Pink BU11 Kelly Green GU12 Navy Blue BU10 Sky Blue
1:45 PM GU8 Light Purple BUS Navy Blue GU12 Red BU10 Charcoal Grey
2:00 PM GU8 Dark Purple BUS Light Purple | BU9/10 - Sat Silver BU10 Red
2:15PM GU8 Red BUS Sky Blue BU9/10-Sat| Navy Blue BU10 Royal Blue
2:30 PM BU12 Purple BUS Charcoal Grey | BU9/10 - Sat Maroon BU12 Teal
2:45 PM BU12 Forest Green BU9 Red BU9/10 - Sat Sky Blue BU12 Charcoal Grey
3:00 PM BU11 Red BUS Maroon BU11 Navy Blue BU11 Light Grey
3:15PM BU11 Maroon BU11 Charcoal Grey GU14 Light Purple GU14 Red
3:30 PM GU14 Teal GU14 Pink GU14 Grey GU14 Forest Green
3:45 PM BU14 Kelly Green BU14 Grey BU14 Forest Green BU14 Navy Blue
4:00 PM BU14 Red BU14 Maroon GU16 Purple GU16 Maroon
4:15 PM GU16 Kelly Green GU16 Charcoal Grey BU16 Light Grey BU16 Red
4:30 PM BU16 Charcoal Grey BU16 Purple

Location: Marco Muzzo Memorial Woods & Park is located behind Oscar Peterson Public School (5098

Perennial Dr)

Please arrive 15 minutes earlier than your designated time slot




